Backflow Prevention
Double Detector
Check Valves
The Double Detector Check Valve Assembly
backflow preventer protects against backflow,
by either back-pressure or back-siphonage, from
a cross-connection between potable water
systems and substances, in ‘medium hazard’
conditions. It is designed  for use in fire service
systems and allows monitoring of small draw-
offs of water via the bypass.
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Model Size Order Code
Double Check Detector
Assembly
80mm DDCX80
100mm DDCX100
150mm DDCX150
Double Check Detector
Assembly with Water
Meter
80mm DDCX80-WM
100mm DDCX100-WM
150mm DDCX150-WM
Double Check Detector
Assembly with Water
Meter & G.O. Buttefly
Valves
80mm DDCX80GB-WM
100mm DDCX100GB-WM
150mm DDCX150GB-WM
Description
The device features two mechanically independent, spring loaded,
centre stem guided check valves. It can be installed in vertical or
horizontal orientation.

Check Valves
Dimensions
Size Order Code A B C D Width Wgt
(with BV)
Wgt
(less BV)
80mm DDCX80 643 553 360 250 420 64.2 51.8
100mm DDCX100 655 553 360 250 420 62.2 43.8
150mm DDCX150 778 666 486 322 420 108.2 81.8
80mm DDCX80-WM 543 553 360 250 420 65.9 53.5
100mm DDCX100-WM 655 553 360 250 420 63.9 45.5
150mm DDCX150-WM 778 666 486 322 420 109.9 83.5
80mm DDCX80GB-WM 692 600 360 250 443 73.2 53.5
100mm DDCX100GB-WM 574 470 360 250 443 71.2 45.5
150mm DDCX150GB-WM 690 578 486 322 443 117.2 83.5
Note: All measurements in mm unless otherwise stated. All weights are in kg unless otherwise stated.
D
C
B